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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEG E, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT. OG OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
01/08/2018 TO 31/08/2018

DATE PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE TEACHER NAME OF PG
STUDENT/RESIDENT
PRESENTING
01.08.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Abhijeet
02.08.18-Thurs Physiology of Vision Dr. Vibhavari Dr. Marina
03.08.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr. Ketan Jathar Dr. Nivea
06.08.18-Mon | Optic Atrophy Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Archana
07.08.18-Tues | Group Discussion Dr. Vabale
08.08.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr. Amol Dr. Nivea
09.08.18-Thurs | OCT In Glaucoma Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Abhijeet
10.08.18-Fri Case Presentation DR. Vabale Dr. Madhuri
13.08.18-Mon | Nerve fiber Layer Dr. Vabale Dr. Archana
Analyzer
14.08.18-Tues | Group Discussion Dr. Sambarey
16.08.18-Thurs | Anatomy of Vitreous Dr. Bhamini Dr. Avdhoot
17.08.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr. Smita Dr. Marina
20.08.18-Mon Perimetry Dr. Vibhavari Dr. Nivea
21.08.18-Tues | Group Discussion Dr. Pratibha
22.08.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr. Vabale Dr. Avdhoot
23.08.18-Thurs | Lasers in Glaucoma Dr. Smita Dr. Abhijeet
24.08.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr. Sambarey Dr. Archana
27.08.18-Mon | Lens Dislocation and Dr. Vabale Dr. Marina
Subluxation
28.08.18-Tues | Group Discussion Dr. Amol
29.08.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr. Smita Dr. Madhuri
30.08.18-Thurs | Phakometoses Dr. Vabale Dr. Nivea
31.08.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr. Vibhavari Dr. Marina R

Timing- Between 2 to 4dpm

Dr. Yogendra Vabale
A Prof. Dept. of Ophthal

MIMER Medical College,

Talegaon (Dabhade)

Dr Yogendra Vabale
MBB.S MS (Ophthal)

Department of Ophthalmology
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